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Arm# Call Name

Dog Agility Club of Ventura (Jan 24-Jan 26)
(Contingent Upon Move-Ups Not Yet Received)

STANDARD Running Order

Breed

Handler

04

Fri Sat Sun
Fri Sat Sun
Sat Sun

Fri Sat Sun
Sat Sun

Fri Sat Sun
08

Fri Sat Sun
Fri Sat Sun
Fri Sun

Fri Sat

Fri

Fri Sun

Fri Sat Sun
Sat Sun

Fri Sat Sun
Fri Sat Sun
12

Fri Sun

Fri Sat Sun
Sat Sun

Fri Sat Sun
Sat Sun

Fri Sat

Fri Sat Sun
Fri Sat Sun
Fri Sat Sun
Sat

Fri

Fri Sat Sun
Fri Sat Sun
Sun

Fri Sat Sun
Fri Sun
Sat Sun
Sat Sun

16

Sun

Fri Sat Sun
Fri

inch jump height

4002
4003
4004
4005
4006
4007
inch jump height
4001
8001
8002
[] 8003
8004
8005
8006
8007
8008
8012
inch jump height
12002
] 12003
L] 12004
[] 12005
[] 12006
12007
] 12008
12009
12010
12011
L] 12013
[ 12014
L] 12015
12016
[] 12017
L] 12018
12020
16024
inch jump height
16001
L] 16002

[] 16003

Bam-Bam
Logun
Oliver
Tuggerz
Ridge
Casper

ZAP
Snafu
Rosie
Charley
Micah
Henri
Fritz
Scout
Charm
Allegra

Smiley Riley
Gigi
Sassy
Zippy
Clooney
Drew
Dandini
Barney
Bear
Oakley
Maple
Ryder
Pirch
Kramer
Nicolette
Ted
Skipper
Kona

Qwip
Nikki
Porter

Pomeranian

Norwich Terrier
French Bulldog
Pomeranian

Cardigan Welsh Corgi
Maltese

Poodle

Poodle

Tibetan Terrier
Chihuahua

Poodle

French Bulldog
Miniature Poodle
Pembroke Welsh Corgi
Parson Russell Terrier
Miniature Schnauzer

All American Dog/Mixed Bree
Italian Greyhound

Cocker Spaniel

Italian Greyhound

Cavalier King Charles Spaniel
Shetland Sheepdog

Border Terrier

Miniature Poodle

Keeshond

Baseniji

Rat Terrier

Rat Terrier

Miniature Schnauzer

Parson Russell Terrier

Italian Greyhound

Poodle

Cocker Spaniel

Samoyed

Border Collie
Miniature American Shepherd
Rat Terrier

6

Ronda Harvey
Bob Hodge
Marilyn Braverman
Nancy Lewis
Rosalind Yick
Ronda Harvey

10

Nancy Lewis
Nancy Lewis
Paula Kotowski
Janet K Harlow
Myra Toth
Scott Friedman
Nancy Lewis
Elizabeth G. Chilton
Nancy Lewis
Francine Markow

18
Paula Kotowski
Wendy Hesterly
Sue Guzenske
Tawn Sinclair
Tom West
Evelyn F. Criswell
Alan Izumi
Ronda Harvey
Edward Tyler
Renee Meriaux
Mary Obidinski
Candy Clemente
Francine Markow
Lilyan Carew
Wendy Hesterly
Sue lavello
Sue Guzenske
Billy Bell

44
Julie Vanoni

Jeanette lvie
Mary Obidinski



Fri Sun
Sat Sun
Sat

Fri Sat Sun
Sat Sun
Sat Sun

Fri

Fri Sat Sun
Fri

Sat

Sat Sun

Fri

Sat Sun
Sat Sun
Sat Sun
Sat Sun

Fri Sat

Sat Sun

Fri Sat Sun
Fri Sun

Fri Sat Sun
Fri Sat Sun
Fri

Fri

Sat

Fri Sat

Fri Sun

Fri Sat Sun
Sat Sun
Sat Sun

Fri Sat

Fri Sat Sun
Fri Sat Sun
Fri Sat Sun
Fri Sun

Fri Sun
Sun

Fri Sat Sun
Sat Sun
Sat Sun
Sat

20

Sat

Fri Sat Sun
Sat Sun
Sat Sun

Fri Sat Sun

inch jum
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16004
16005
16006
16007
16008
16009
16010
16011
16012
16013
16014
16015
16016
16017
16018
16019
16020
16021
16022
16023
16025
16026
16027
16028
16029
16030
16031
16032
16033
16034
16035
16036
16037
16038
16039
16040
16041
16042
16043
16044
16046

height

20001
20002
20003
20004
20005

Domino
Merlin
Pico
Shine
Vibe

Qi
Poppy
Echo
Surge
Cannon
Loki
Rigby
Moxie
Sunny
Suki
Zasu
Blaze
Diesel
Jimi
Ticket
Riley
Rave
Ethan
Belle
Trip
Kyndra
Samuel
Beckett
Coco
Luc
Rasta
Tasha
Tye
Rory
Mack
Monkey
Caper
Cap
HaHa
Weegie
Sophie

Mosley
Zipper
Danny
Tripper
Glider

Australian Shepherd
Harrier

Vizsla

Border Collie
Shetland Sheepdog
Shetland Sheepdog
English Cocker Spaniel
Keeshond

Poodle

Australian Shepherd
Keeshond

Shetland Sheepdog
Australian Shepherd
Keeshond

Samoyed

Border Collie

Nova Scotia Duck Tolling Retr

Labrador Retriever
Labrador Retriever
Golden Retriever

All American Dog/Mixed Bree

Australian Shepherd
Poodle

Border Collie
Golden Retriever
Shetland Sheepdog
Border Collie

Pumi

Border Collie
Pyrenean Shepherd
Portuguese Water Dog
Keeshond
Keeshond

Border Collie
Keeshond

Lagotti Romagnoli
Border Collie

Border Collie
Keeshond
Australian Shepherd
Border Collie

Bernese Mountain Dog
Australian Shepherd
Border Collie

Golden Retriever
Belgian Sheepdog

Nina Butler
Donna Somers
Dixie Hambrick
Margie Hanlon
Bill Clark
Gwen Clark
Katherine Honegger
Tawn Sinclair
Ann Redding
Nancy Gast
Carol Blair
JoAnn Borchard
Fran Fleck
Jocelyn Tipple
Tabitha Teutsch
Miki Shannon
Penny scott-fox
Janelle Fuchigami
Janet Brown
Joy Ames
Julie Bartak
Ann Grimes
Ann Redding
JoAnn Borchard
Miki Shannon
Evelyn F. Criswell
Patricia Carroll
Barbara E. Miller
Lynne Harris
Dorothy Diehl
Mary Baum
Tawn Sinclair
Kris Arnds
JJ Birkenshaw
Robyn M. McNutt
Kent Tsurumaru
Melissa Henning
Margie Hanlon
Jocelyn Tipple
Nancy Giltner
Mary Beth Ortmann
42

Kelley VanArsdale
Ann Grimes
Susan Humphrey
Debbie Wade

Nici Parker



Sat Sun
Sun

Sun

Fri Sat

Fri

Sun

Fri Sat Sun
Fri Sat Sun
Fri Sat Sun
Fri Sat Sun
Fri Sat

Fri

Fri Sat Sun
Fri Sat Sun
Sat

Sat Sun

Fri Sat Sun
Sat Sun
Sat Sun
Sat Sun

Fri Sat Sun
Fri Sat Sun
Sun

Sat Sun
Sun

Sat Sun

Fri Sat Sun
Sat Sun
Sat Sun
Sun

Fri Sat Sun
Fri Sat Sun
Fri Sun

Fri Sat Sun
Sat Sun
Sat Sun
Sat

24

Fri Sat Sun
Sat

Sat Sun
Sat Sun

Fri Sun

Fri Sat Sun
Sun

Fri Sat Sun

20006
20007
20008
20009
20010
20011
20012
20013
20014
20015
20016
20017
20018
20019
20020
20021
20022
20023
20024
20025
20026
20027
20028
20029
20030
20031
20032
20033
20034
20035
20036
20037
20038
20039
20040
20041
20042
inch jump height

24001
24002
24003
24004
24005
24006
24007
24008
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Trix
Ukon
Sundae
Tiller
Panda
Marley
Mojo
Lacey
Kody
Faith
Hiccup
Champion
Zooom
Rogue
Etta
Roma
Flower
Busy
Sushi
Rudy
Jordache
Capri
Kirra
Dart
Poppy
Harley
Frankie
Gracie
Rio
Synergy
Rocket
Teak
Scarlett
Dottie
Whiskey
Lily
Jury

Crack

Tatum

Brew

Bender
Audrey Rose
Diamond
Sabine

M

Border Collie

German Shepherd Dog
Border Collie
Portuguese Water Dog
Australian Shepherd
Poodle

Australian Shepherd
Labrador Retriever
Australian Shepherd
Australian Shepherd
Labrador Retriever

All American Dog/Mixed Bree

Australian Shepherd
Australian Shepherd
Flat-Coated Retriever
Australian Shepherd
Poodle

Portuguese Water Dog
Border Collie
Australian Shepherd
Border Collie

All American Dog/Mixed Bree

Australian Shepherd
Border Collie

All American Dog/Mixed Bree

Labrador Retriever
Labrador Retriever
Golden Retriever
Golden Retriever
Border Collie
Australian Shepherd
Border Collie
Golden Retriever
Border Collie
Australian Shepherd
Border Collie
Australian Shepherd

Weimaraner
Flat-Coated Retriever
Golden Retriever
Belgian Tervuren
Weimaraner

Belgian Sheepdog
German Shepherd Dog
Weimaraner

Denise Roteman
Cynthia Binder
Julie Vanoni
Mary Baum
Debbie Lang
Lisa A. Runquist
Helen Zamba
Colleen Thurston
Nancy Graczyk
J. Kim Allred
Susan Boyd
Leslie Wilk
George Stupar
Curt Uritz
Susan Blackburn
Nancy Giltner
Jane Barack
Susan Cucura
Susan Humphrey
Fran Fleck
JJ Birkenshaw
Julie Bartak
Lori Schouten
Franz Miller
Sarah Garvey
Blaire ODonnell
Colleen Thurston
Susan Black
Teri Chang
Marla Cooper
Nancy Graczyk
Margie Hanlon
Kris Donna Mack
Heather Thompson
Anne Graumann
OLGA CHAIKO
Nancy Gast

8

Michael Fields
Susan Blackburn
Teri Chang
Sarah Naia Stier
Lisa Shapiro

Nici Parker
Cynthia Binder
Michael Fields



Sun L] 24901 Alibi Border Collie Melissa Henning



Open I

12

Sun
16

Sat Sun
20

Sat Sun
Sun

Sat Sun
Sat

24

Sat

"p" Arm# Call Name

inch jump height

L] 12021
inch jump height

[ 16045
inch jump height

20043

L] 20044

[] 20045

L] 20046

inch jump height
L] 24009

Spice

Rio
Mischka
Augie

Mr. Quinn

Iris

Chloe Prada

Dog Agility Club of Ventura (Jan 24-Jan 26)
(Contingent Upon Move-Ups Not Yet Received)

STANDARD Running Order

Breed

Poodle

All American Dog/Mixed Bree

Siberian Husky
Australian Shepherd
Australian Shepherd
Portuguese Water Dog

Weimaraner

Handler

1
Sue lavello

1
Rachel Fierro

4
Kathi Koenig
Monica Nolan
George Stupar
John Cucura

1
Lisa Shapiro



Novice I

"pr

Arm# Call Name

Dog Agility Club of Ventura (Jan 24-Jan 26)
(Contingent Upon Move-Ups Not Yet Received)

STANDARD Running Order

Breed

Handler

08

Sat
Sat
16

Sat Sun
Sat

Sat Sun
20

Sat
Sat Sun
Sat Sun
Sun
Sat Sun
Sat
Sat

inch jump height

L] 8009
[] 8010
inch jump height
L] 16047
L] 16048
[] 16049
inch jump height
L] 20047
L] 20048
[] 20049
L] 20050
20051
20052
20053

Dori
Niko

Logan
Lyric
Zeniji

Jigsaw- JIGGY
Rosie

Sal

Jack

Blade

Ritz

Hazel

Papillon
All American Dog/Mixed Bree

All American Dog/Mixed Bree
All American Dog/Mixed Bree
Shetland Sheepdog

Labrador Retriever

Labrador Retriever
Australian Shepherd

Lagotto Romagnolo

Border Collie

Labrador

All American Dog/Mixed Bree

2

Robin Roy
Erik Knepper
3

Kathy Grimes
Blaire Odonnell
Gwen Clark

7

Jane Furman
Colleen Thurston
Kathleen Baushke
Lisa Runquist
Margie Hanlon
Blair O'Donnell
Myra Toth



Excellent/Master |

04

Fri Sat Sun
Fri Sat Sun
Fri Sat Sun
Sat Sun

Fri Sat Sun
Fri Sat Sun
08

Fri Sat Sun
Fri Sun

Fri Sat

Fri

Fri Sun

Fri Sat Sun
Sat Sun

Fri Sat Sun
Sat Sun

Fri Sat Sun
12

Fri Sun

Fri Sat Sun
Sat Sun

Fri Sat Sun
Sat Sun

Fri Sat

Fri Sat Sun
Fri Sat Sun
Fri Sat Sun
Sat

Fri

Fri Sat Sun
Fri Sat Sun
Sun

Fri Sat Sun
Fri Sun
Sat Sun
Sat Sun

16

Sun

Fri Sat Sun
Fri

Fri Sun

"p Arm# Call Name

inch jump height

4001
4002
4003
4004
4005
4007
inch jump height
8001
8002
L] 8003
8004
8005
8006
8007
8008
8011
8012
inch jump height
12002
L] 12003
[ 12004
L] 12005
[] 12006
12007
L] 12008
12009
12010
12011
[] 12013
L] 12014
[] 12015
12016
L] 12017
[] 12018
12020
16024
inch jump height
16001
[] 16002
L] 16003
16004

ZAP
Bam-Bam
Logun
Oliver
Tuggerz
Casper

Snafu
Rosie
Charley
Micah
Henri
Fritz
Scout
Charm
Echo
Allegra

Smiley Riley
Gigi
Sassy
Zippy
Clooney
Drew
Dandini
Barney
Bear
Oakley
Maple
Ryder
Pirch
Kramer
Nicolette
Ted
Skipper
Kona

Qwip
NikKki
Porter
Domino

Dog Agility Club of Ventura (Jan 24-Jan 26)
(Contingent Upon Move-Ups Not Yet Received)

JWW Running Order

Poodle
Pomeranian
Norwich Terrier
French Bulldog
Pomeranian
Maltese

Poodle

Tibetan Terrier
Chihuahua

Poodle

French Bulldog
Miniature Poodle
Pembroke Welsh Corgi
Parson Russell Terrier
Pembroke Welsh Corgi
Miniature Schnauzer

All American Dog/Mixed Bree
Italian Greyhound

Cocker Spaniel

Italian Greyhound

Cavalier King Charles Spaniel
Shetland Sheepdog

Border Terrier

Miniature Poodle

Keeshond

Baseniji

Rat Terrier

Rat Terrier

Miniature Schnauzer

Parson Russell Terrier

Italian Greyhound

Poodle

Cocker Spaniel

Samoyed

Border Collie

Miniature American Shepherd
Rat Terrier

Australian Shepherd

Nancy Lewis
Ronda Harvey
Bob Hodge
Marilyn Braverman
Nancy Lewis
Ronda Harvey

10
Nancy Lewis
Paula Kotowski
Janet K Harlow
Myra Toth
Scott Friedman
Nancy Lewis
Elizabeth G. Chilton
Nancy Lewis
Elizabeth G Chilton
Francine Markow

18
Paula Kotowski
Wendy Hesterly
Sue Guzenske
Tawn Sinclair
Tom West
Evelyn F. Criswell
Alan Izumi
Ronda Harvey
Edward Tyler
Renee Meriaux
Mary Obidinski
Candy Clemente
Francine Markow
Lilyan Carew
Wendy Hesterly
Sue lavello
Sue Guzenske
Billy Bell

43
Julie Vanoni
Jeanette Ivie
Mary Obidinski
Nina Butler



Sat Sun
Sat

Fri Sat Sun
Sat Sun
Sat Sun

Fri

Fri Sat Sun
Fri

Sat

Sat Sun

Fri

Sat Sun
Sat Sun
Sat Sun
Sat Sun

Fri Sat

Sat Sun

Fri Sat Sun
Fri Sat Sun
Fri Sat Sun
Fri

Fri

Sat

Fri Sat

Fri Sun

Fri Sat Sun
Sat Sun
Sat Sun

Fri Sat

Fri Sat Sun
Fri Sat Sun
Fri Sat Sun
Fri Sun

Fri Sun
Sun

Fri Sat Sun
Sat Sun
Sat Sun
Sat

20

Sat

Fri Sat Sun
Sat Sun
Sat Sun

Fri Sat Sun
Sat Sun
Sun

inch jum
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16005
16006
16007
16008
16009
16010
16011
16012
16013
16014
16015
16016
16017
16018
16019
16020
16021
16022
16025
16026
16027
16028
16029
16030
16031
16032
16033
16034
16035
16036
16037
16038
16039
16040
16041
16042
16043
16044
16046

height

20001
20002
20003
20004
20005
20006
20007

Merlin
Pico
Shine
Vibe
Qi
Poppy
Echo
Surge
Cannon
Loki
Rigby
Moxie
Sunny
Suki
Zasu
Blaze
Diesel
Jimi
Riley
Rave
Ethan
Belle
Trip
Kyndra
Samuel
Beckett
Coco
Luc
Rasta
Tasha
Tye
Rory
Mack
Monkey
Caper
Cap
HaHa
Weegie
Sophie

Mosley
Zipper
Danny
Tripper
Glider
Trix
Ukon

Harrier

Vizsla

Border Collie
Shetland Sheepdog
Shetland Sheepdog
English Cocker Spaniel
Keeshond

Poodle

Australian Shepherd
Keeshond

Shetland Sheepdog
Australian Shepherd
Keeshond
Samoyed

Border Collie

Nova Scotia Duck Tolling Retr

Labrador Retriever
Labrador Retriever

All American Dog/Mixed Bree

Australian Shepherd
Poodle

Border Collie
Golden Retriever
Shetland Sheepdog
Border Collie

Pumi

Border Collie
Pyrenean Shepherd
Portuguese Water Dog
Keeshond
Keeshond

Border Collie
Keeshond

Lagotti Romagnoli
Border Collie

Border Collie
Keeshond
Australian Shepherd
Border Collie

Bernese Mountain Dog
Australian Shepherd
Border Collie

Golden Retriever
Belgian Sheepdog
Border Collie

German Shepherd Dog

Donna Somers
Dixie Hambrick
Margie Hanlon
Bill Clark
Gwen Clark
Katherine Honegger
Tawn Sinclair
Ann Redding
Nancy Gast
Carol Blair
JoAnn Borchard
Fran Fleck
Jocelyn Tipple
Tabitha Teutsch
Miki Shannon
Penny scott-fox
Janelle Fuchigami
Janet Brown
Julie Bartak
Ann Grimes
Ann Redding
JoAnn Borchard
Miki Shannon
Evelyn F. Criswell
Patricia Carroll
Barbara E. Miller
Lynne Harris
Dorothy Diehl
Mary Baum
Tawn Sinclair
Kris Arnds
JJ Birkenshaw
Robyn M. McNutt
Kent Tsurumaru
Melissa Henning
Margie Hanlon
Jocelyn Tipple
Nancy Giltner
Mary Beth Ortmann
39
Kelley VanArsdale
Ann Grimes
Susan Humphrey
Debbie Wade
Nici Parker
Denise Roteman
Cynthia Binder



Fri

Fri

Sun

Fri Sat Sun
Fri Sat Sun
Fri Sat Sun
Fri Sat Sun
Fri Sat

Fri

Fri Sat Sun
Fri Sat Sun
Sat

Sat Sun
Sat Sun
Sat Sun

Fri Sat Sun
Fri Sat Sun
Sat Sun
Sun

Sat Sun

Fri Sat Sun
Sat Sun
Sat Sun
Sun

Fri Sat Sun
Fri Sat Sun
Fri Sun

Fri Sat Sun
Sat Sun
Sat Sun
Sat

Fri Sat Sun
24

Fri Sat Sun
Sat

Sat Sun
Sat Sun

Fri Sun

Fri Sat Sun
Sun

Fri Sat Sun
24C

Sun

20009
20010
20011
20012
20013
20014
20015
20016
20017
20018
20019
20020
20023
20024
20025
20026
20027
20029
20030
20031
20032
20033
20034
20035
20036
20037
20038
20039
20040
20041
20042
20045
inch jump height
24001
24002
24003
24004
24005
24006
24007
24008
inch jump height

L] 24901
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Tiller
Panda
Marley
Mojo
Lacey
Kody
Faith
Hiccup
Champion
Zooom
Rogue
Etta
Busy
Sushi
Rudy
Jordache
Capri
Dart
Poppy
Harley
Frankie
Gracie
Rio
Synergy
Rocket
Teak
Scarlett
Dottie
Whiskey
Lily

Jury

Mr. Quinn

Crack

Tatum

Brew

Bender
Audrey Rose
Diamond
Sabine

M

Alibi

Portuguese Water Dog
Australian Shepherd
Poodle

Australian Shepherd
Labrador Retriever
Australian Shepherd
Australian Shepherd
Labrador Retriever

All American Dog/Mixed Bree

Australian Shepherd
Australian Shepherd
Flat-Coated Retriever
Portuguese Water Dog
Border Collie
Australian Shepherd
Border Collie

All American Dog/Mixed Bree

Border Collie

All American Dog/Mixed Bree

Labrador Retriever
Labrador Retriever
Golden Retriever
Golden Retriever
Border Collie
Australian Shepherd
Border Collie
Golden Retriever
Border Collie
Australian Shepherd
Border Collie
Australian Shepherd
Australian Shepherd

Weimaraner
Flat-Coated Retriever
Golden Retriever
Belgian Tervuren
Weimaraner

Belgian Sheepdog
German Shepherd Dog
Weimaraner

Border Collie

Mary Baum
Debbie Lang
Lisa A. Runquist
Helen Zamba
Colleen Thurston
Nancy Graczyk
J. Kim Allred
Susan Boyd
Leslie Wilk
George Stupar
Curt Uritz
Susan Blackburn
Susan Cucura
Susan Humphrey
Fran Fleck
JJ Birkenshaw
Julie Bartak
Franz Miller
Sarah Garvey
Blaire ODonnell
Colleen Thurston
Susan Black
Teri Chang
Marla Cooper
Nancy Graczyk
Margie Hanlon
Kris Donna Mack
Heather Thompson
Anne Graumann
OLGA CHAIKO
Nancy Gast
George Stupar

8
Michael Fields
Susan Blackburn
Teri Chang
Sarah Naia Stier
Lisa Shapiro
Nici Parker
Cynthia Binder
Michael Fields

1

Melissa Henning



Open I

04

Sat Sun
12

Sun
Sat Sun
16

Sat Sun
Sat Sun
20

Sun
Sat Sun
Sat Sun
Sun
Sat Sun
Sat

Sat Sun
Sat Sun
24

Sat

"p Arm# Call Name

inch jump height

4006
inch jump height

[] 12021

12022
inch jump height

[] 16045

L] 16049
inch jump height

L] 20008

L] 20021

20022

L] 20028

20043

L] 20046

L] 20048

[] 20049
inch jump height

L] 24009

Ridge

Spice
River

Rio
Zeniji

Sundae
Roma
Flower
Kirra
Mischka
Iris
Rosie
Sal

Chloe Prada

Dog Agility Club of Ventura (Jan 24-Jan 26)
(Contingent Upon Move-Ups Not Yet Received)

JWW Running Order

Cardigan Welsh Corgi

Poodle

Border Collie

All American Dog/Mixed Bree
Shetland Sheepdog

Border Collie
Australian Shepherd
Poodle

Australian Shepherd
Siberian Husky
Portuguese Water Dog
Labrador Retriever
Australian Shepherd

Weimaraner

Rosalind Yick

2
Sue lavello
Blaire Odonnell

2
Rachel Fierro
Gwen Clark

8
Julie Vanoni
Nancy Giltner
Jane Barack
Lori Schouten
Kathi Koenig
John Cucura
Colleen Thurston
Kathleen Baushke

1
Lisa Shapiro



Novice I

Arm# Call Name

Dog Agility Club of Ventura (Jan 24-Jan 26)
(Contingent Upon Move-Ups Not Yet Received)

JWW Running Order

08

Sat

Sat

16

Sat Sun
Sat

20

Sun

Sat

Sun

Sat Sun
Sat

Sat

"pr
inch jump height
L] 8009
L] 8010
inch jump height
L] 16047
L] 16048
inch jump height
L] 20044
[ 20047
L] 20050
20051
20052
20053

Dori
Niko

Logan
Lyric

Augie

Jigsaw- JIGGY
Jack

Blade

Ritz

Hazel

Papillon
All American Dog/Mixed Bree

All American Dog/Mixed Bree
All American Dog/Mixed Bree

Australian Shepherd
Labrador Retriever

Lagotto Romagnolo

Border Collie

Labrador

All American Dog/Mixed Bree

Robin Roy
Erik Knepper
2
Kathy Grimes
Blaire Odonnell
6
Monica Nolan
Jane Furman
Lisa Runquist
Margie Hanlon
Blair O'Donnell
Myra Toth



Dog Agility Club of Ventura (Jan 24-Jan 26)
(Contingent Upon Move-Ups Not Yet Received)

FAST Running Order

~ Combined JHs |
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04 inch jump height 1

Fri Sat Novice 4003 Logun Norwich Terrier Bob Hodge

12 inch jump height 7

Fri Ex/Mst 12007 Drew Shetland Sheepdog Evelyn F. Criswell
Fri Sat Sun Ex/Mst 12010 Bear Keeshond Edward Tyler
Sun Ex/Mst 12020 Skipper Cocker Spaniel Sue Guzenske
Sat Sun Open 12022 River Border Collie Blaire Odonnell
Sat Sun Ex/Mst ] 12004 Sassy Cocker Spaniel Sue Guzenske
Fri Ex/Mst [] 12018 Ted Poodle Sue lavello

Fri Open [] 12021 Spice Poodle Sue lavello

16 inch jump height 16

Fri Sat Sun Ex/Mst L] 16002 Nikki Miniature American Shepherd Jeanette Ivie
Sat Ex/Mst 16006 Pico Vizsla Dixie Hambrick
Fri Ex/Mst 16007 Shine Border Collie Margie Hanlon
Fri Sat Sun Ex/Mst [] 16011 Echo Keeshond Tawn Sinclair
Sat Ex/Mst L] 16014 Loki Keeshond Carol Blair

Fri Sat Ex/Mst L] 16020 Blaze Nova Scotia Duck Tolling Retr Penny scott-fox
Fri Ex/Mst [] 16030 Kyndra Shetland Sheepdog Evelyn F. Criswell
Fri Sun Ex/Mst 16031 Samuel Border Collie Patricia Carroll
Sat Ex/Mst [] 16032 Beckett Pumi Barbara E. Miller
Sat Ex/Mst 16033 Coco Border Collie Lynne Harris
Sat Sun Ex/Mst L] 16034 Luc Pyrenean Shepherd Dorothy Diehl
Sat Ex/Mst 16035 Rasta Portuguese Water Dog Mary Baum

Fri Sat Sun Ex/Mst [] 16037 Tye Keeshond Kris Arnds

Fri Sun Ex/Mst L] 16039 Mack Keeshond Robyn M. McNutt
Fri Sat Ex/Mst 16042 Cap Border Collie Margie Hanlon
Fri Sat Sun Open [] 16045 Rio All American Dog/Mixed Bree Rachel Fierro
20 inch jump height 20

Sat Sun Ex/Mst 20031 Harley Labrador Retriever Blaire ODonnell
Fri Sat Sun Ex/Mst 20054 Shiloh All American Dog/Mixed Bree Heather Thompson
Sun Open 20007 Ukon German Shepherd Dog Cynthia Binder
Sun Open 20011 Marley Poodle Lisa A. Runquist
Fri Sat Open 20022 Flower Poodle Jane Barack
Fri Sat Sun Open 20043 Mischka Siberian Husky Kathi Koenig
Sat Sun Novice 20051 Blade Border Collie Margie Hanlon
Sat Sun Ex/Mst L] 20004 Tripper Golden Retriever Debbie Wade
Fri Ex/Mst L] 20005 Glider Belgian Sheepdog Nici Parker

Fri Ex/Mst [] 20010 Panda Australian Shepherd Debbie Lang

Fri Ex/Mst ] 20012 Mojo Australian Shepherd Helen Zamba
Fri Sat Sun Ex/Mst [] 20014 Kody Australian Shepherd Nancy Graczyk
Fri Sat Sun Ex/Mst [] 20019 Rogue Australian Shepherd Curt Uritz

Sat Sun Ex/Mst L] 20023 Busy Portuguese Water Dog Susan Cucura



Sat Sun
Sat Sun

Fri Sun
Sun

Sat Sun
Sat

Fri Sat Sun
Sat

Fri Sat Sun
Sat Sun
Sat

Sat Sun
Sun

Sat Sun
Sun

Fri Sat Sun
24

Sat

Sun

Sun

Fri Sat Sun

Ex/Mst
Ex/Mst
Ex/Mst
Ex/Mst
Ex/Mst
Ex/Mst
Ex/Mst
Ex/Mst
Ex/Mst
Ex/Mst
Ex/Mst
Open

Open

Novice
Novice
Novice

inch jump height

Ex/Mst
Ex/Mst
Ex/Mst
Ex/Mst

ODoodys doonoooodggooooddn

20024
20025
20027
20030
20033
20034
20036
20037
20039
20041
20042
20003
20021
20015
20050
20055

24003
24004
24006
24008

Sushi
Rudy
Capri
Poppy
Gracie
Rio
Rocket
Teak
Dottie
Lily
Jury
Danny
Roma
Faith
Jack
Duane O

Brew
Bender
Diamond
M

Border Collie

Australian Shepherd

All American Dog/Mixed Bree
All American Dog/Mixed Bree
Golden Retriever

Golden Retriever

Australian Shepherd

Border Collie

Border Collie

Border Collie

Australian Shepherd

Border Collie

Australian Shepherd
Australian Shepherd

Lagotto Romagnolo

Labrador Retriever

Golden Retriever
Belgian Tervuren
Belgian Sheepdog
Weimaraner

Susan Humphrey
Fran Fleck

Julie Bartak
Sarah Garvey
Susan Black

Teri Chang
Nancy Graczyk
Margie Hanlon
Heather Thompson
OLGA CHAIKO
Nancy Gast
Susan Humphrey
Nancy Giltner

J. Kim Allred

Lisa Runquist
Janet Brown

Teri Chang
Sarah Naia Stier
Nici Parker
Michael Fields



T2B |

Fri Sat

Sat Sun

12

Fri Sat Sun
Fri Sat Sun
Sat Sun
Sat

Sun

16

Fri Sat Sun
Fri

Fri Sat Sun
Fri Sun

Fri Sat Sun
Fri Sun

Fri Sun

Fri Sat Sun
Sat Sun
Sun

20

Sat Sun
Sat Sun
Sat Sun

Fri

Sat

Fri Sat Sun
Fri Sat Sun
Fri

Fri

Fri

Fri Sat Sun
Sat Sun

Fri Sat Sun
Sat

Sat Sun
Sun

Fri Sat Sun
Sat Sun
Sun

Fri Sat Sun
Sun

"p Arm# Call Name

inch jump height
4001
4006
inch jump height
12003
12010
12017
12020
12023
inch jump height
16002
16007
16011
16032
16037
16040
16042
16045
16050
16051
inch jump height
20003
20004
20006
20010
20012
20013
20014
20015
20016
20017
20019
20024
20026
20027
20029
20030
20032
20033
20034
20036
20037

]I &I LTR]D

O OROOOOR T

]

oo ooogn

ZAP
Ridge

Gigi
Bear
Nicolette
Skipper
Strutter

NikKki
Shine
Echo
Beckett
Tye
Monkey
Cap

Rio
Poppins
Dazzle

Danny
Tripper
Trix
Panda
Mojo
Lacey
Kody
Faith
Hiccup
Champion
Rogue
Sushi
Jordache
Capri
Dart
Poppy
Frankie
Gracie
Rio
Rocket
Teak

Dog Agility Club of Ventura (Jan 24-Jan 26)
(Contingent Upon Move-Ups Not Yet Received)

T2B Running Order

Poodle
Cardigan Welsh Corgi

Italian Greyhound
Keeshond

Italian Greyhound
Cocker Spaniel
Miniature Poodle

Miniature American Shepherd
Border Collie

Keeshond

Pumi

Keeshond

Lagotti Romagnoli

Border Collie

All American Dog/Mixed Bree
Golden Retriever

Poodle

Border Collie

Golden Retriever

Border Collie

Australian Shepherd
Australian Shepherd
Labrador Retriever
Australian Shepherd
Australian Shepherd
Labrador Retriever

All American Dog/Mixed Bree
Australian Shepherd

Border Collie

Border Collie

All American Dog/Mixed Bree
Border Collie

All American Dog/Mixed Bree
Labrador Retriever

Golden Retriever

Golden Retriever

Australian Shepherd

Border Collie

Nancy Lewis
Rosalind Yick

5
Wendy Hesterly
Edward Tyler
Wendy Hesterly
Sue Guzenske
Ann Redding

10
Jeanette lvie
Margie Hanlon
Tawn Sinclair
Barbara E. Miller
Kris Arnds
Kent Tsurumaru
Margie Hanlon
Rachel Fierro
Miki Shannon
Ann Redding

27
Susan Humphrey
Debbie Wade
Denise Roteman
Debbie Lang
Helen Zamba
Colleen Thurston
Nancy Graczyk
J. Kim Allred
Susan Boyd
Leslie Wilk
Curt Uritz
Susan Humphrey
JJ Birkenshaw
Julie Bartak
Franz Miller
Sarah Garvey
Colleen Thurston
Susan Black
Teri Chang
Nancy Graczyk
Margie Hanlon



Fri Sat Sun
Sat Sun
Sat

Sat

Sat Sun
Sun

24

Sun

oo

]

20039
20041
20042
20046
20048
20050

inch jump height

24003

Dottie
Lily
Jury
Iris
Rosie
Jack

Brew

Border Collie

Border Collie
Australian Shepherd
Portuguese Water Dog
Labrador Retriever
Lagotto Romagnolo

Golden Retriever

Heather Thompson
OLGA CHAIKO
Nancy Gast

John Cucura
Colleen Thurston
Lisa Runquist

1
Teri Chang



Premier I

Height
Card
On-File

Arm# Call Name

Dog Agility Club of Ventura (Jan 24-Jan 26)
(Contingent Upon Move-Ups Not Yet Received)

STANDARD Running Order

Breed

Handler

12

Sat

Fri Sat Sun
Sun

Fri

16

Fri Sat

Sat

Fri Sat Sun
Sat Sun

Fri Sat
Sun

Sat

Fri Sat
Sun

Sat Sun

Fri Sat Sun
Sun

Sun

20

Sat

Sat Sun

Fri Sat

Fri Sat Sun
Sat

Sun

Sat

Fri Sat

Fri Sat Sun
Sat Sun
Sat Sun

24

Sat
Fri Sat
24C

Sun

inch jump height
12007
12008
12020
16039
inch jump height

16002
16007
16011
16019
16020
16029
16030
16032
16033
16034
16037
16040
16041
inch jump height
[] 20003
[] 20004
20005
20019
20024
20030
20034
20037
20039
20040
20041
inch jump height
24004
24006

inch jump height
24901

Drew
Dandini
Skipper
Mack

NikKki
Shine
Echo
Zasu
Blaze
Trip
Kyndra
Beckett
Coco
Luc
Tye
Monkey
Caper

Danny
Tripper
Glider
Rogue
Sushi
Poppy
Rio
Teak
Dottie
Whiskey
Lily

Bender
Diamond

Alibi

Shetland Sheepdog
Border Terrier
Cocker Spaniel
Keeshond

Miniature American Shepherd
Border Collie

Keeshond

Border Collie

Nova Scotia Duck Tolling Retr
Golden Retriever

Shetland Sheepdog

Pumi

Border Collie

Pyrenean Shepherd
Keeshond

Lagotti Romagnoli

Border Collie

Border Collie
Golden Retriever
Belgian Sheepdog
Australian Shepherd
Border Collie

All American Dog/Mixed Bree
Golden Retriever
Border Collie
Border Collie
Australian Shepherd
Border Collie

Belgian Tervuren
Belgian Sheepdog

Border Collie

4

Evelyn F. Criswell

Alan lzumi

Sue Guzenske

Robyn M. McNutt
13

Jeanette Ivie
Margie Hanlon
Tawn Sinclair
Miki Shannon
Penny scott-fox
Miki Shannon
Evelyn F. Criswell
Barbara E. Miller
Lynne Harris
Dorothy Diehl
Kris Arnds
Kent Tsurumaru
Melissa Henning
11

Susan Humphrey
Debbie Wade
Nici Parker
Curt Uritz
Susan Humphrey
Sarah Garvey
Teri Chang
Margie Hanlon
Heather Thompson
Anne Graumann
OLGA CHAIKO

2

Sarah Naia Stier
Nici Parker
1

Melissa Henning



Premier I

12

Fri Sat Sun
Sat

Sun

16

Sun

Sun

Fri Sat Sun
Fri Sat

Sat Sun
Sun

Sun

Sat Sun
Sat Sun
Sun

Sun

Sat Sun

20

Sun

Sat Sun

Fri Sat Sun
Sat Sun
Sun

Sun

Sun

Fri Sun

Fri Sat Sun
Sat Sun
Sat Sun

24

Sat Sun
24C

Sun

Height
Card
On-File
inch jump height
12008
12020
16039
inch jump height
16002
16007
16011
16020
16024
16029
16032
16033
16034
16040
16041
16050
inch jump height
L] 20003
L] 20004
20019
20023
20024
20030
20034
20037
20039
20040
20041
inch jump height
24004

inch jump height
24901

Dog Agility Club of Ventura (Jan 24-Jan 26)

(Contingent Upon Move-Ups Not Yet Received)

Arm# Call Name

Dandini
Skipper
Mack

NikKki
Shine
Echo
Blaze
Kona
Trip
Beckett
Coco
Luc
Monkey
Caper
Poppins

Danny
Tripper
Rogue
Busy
Sushi
Poppy
Rio
Teak
Dottie
Whiskey
Lily

Bender

Alibi

JWW Running Order

Border Terrier
Cocker Spaniel
Keeshond

Miniature American Shepherd
Border Collie

Keeshond

Nova Scotia Duck Tolling Retr
Samoyed

Golden Retriever

Pumi

Border Collie

Pyrenean Shepherd

Lagotti Romagnoli

Border Collie

Golden Retriever

Border Collie

Golden Retriever
Australian Shepherd
Portuguese Water Dog
Border Collie

All American Dog/Mixed Bree
Golden Retriever
Border Collie

Border Collie
Australian Shepherd
Border Collie

Belgian Tervuren

Border Collie

Alan lzumi
Sue Guzenske
Robyn M. McNutt
12
Jeanette Ivie
Margie Hanlon
Tawn Sinclair
Penny scott-fox
Billy Bell
Miki Shannon
Barbara E. Miller
Lynne Harris
Dorothy Diehl
Kent Tsurumaru
Melissa Henning
Miki Shannon
11
Susan Humphrey
Debbie Wade
Curt Uritz
Susan Cucura
Susan Humphrey
Sarah Garvey
Teri Chang
Margie Hanlon
Heather Thompson
Anne Graumann
OLGA CHAIKO
1

Sarah Naia Stier

1
Melissa Henning



